
Pos 

MX2 O21 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

MX2 TD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

MX2 U21 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Num. 

200 

17 

8 

47 

372 

22 

187 

411 

37 

33 

100 

12 

84 

25 

510 

194 

29 

7 

337 

73 

413 

23 

30 

126 

9 

10 

125 

94 

595 

105 

Nome 

LILLI TOMMASO 

FALERI GABRIELE 

DE FELICE  MIRKO 

VILIANI EDOARDO 

CERBO DANIELE 

IANNETTA LORENZO 

GONNELLI ANDREA 

VAGNONI RICCARDO 

CERONE NICCOLO 

GHEZZI MIRCO 

LILLI FRANCESCO 

PAOLONI FABIO 

TORRISI DELFO 

MANZONI GIORDANO A. 

MATTEUCCI NICOLA 

VANDELLI MIRKO 

PIOLI MARCO 

BANDINI PIERLUIGI 

GALLUZZI LORENZO 

ZANCHI NICCOLO' 

BAZZUCCHI DANIEL 

CASAGLIA ALBERTO 

MANNUCCI IACOPO 

GIAMMARIA LORENZO 

FROSALI LEONARDO 

RAGADINI TOMAS 

GIAMMARIA GIACOMO 

DEL CORSO JORDY 

BATIGNANI FILIPPO 

BEATI MARCO 

Classe 

MX2 O21 

MX2 O21 

MX2 O21 

MX2 O21 

MX2 O21 

MX2 O21 

MX2 O21 

MX2 O21 

MX2 O21 

MX2 O21 

MX2 O21 

MX2 O21 

MX2 O21 

MX2 TD 

MX2 TD 

MX2 TD 

MX2 TD 

MX2 TD 

MX2 TD 

MX2 TD 

MX2 TD 

MX2 TD 

MX2 TD 

MX2 TD 

MX2 U21 

MX2 U21 

MX2 U21 

MX2 U21 

MX2 U21 

MX2 U21 

001  

25 

18 

22 

20 

16 

14 

15 

12 

9 

11 

13 

8 

10 

25 

22 

20 

16 

18 

15 

14 

13 

11 

12 

0 

25 

22 

16 

18 

15 

20 

002  

22 

25 

20 

18 

16 

14 

11 

13 

15 

12 

9 

10 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

14 

13 

11 

12 

10 

15 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

0 

Punti tot 

47 

43 

42 

38 

32 

28 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

18 

10 

50 

44 

40 

34 

34 

29 

27 

24 

23 

22 

15 

50 

44 

36 

36 

31 

20 

G2 
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Chiusdino 

MX2 

Classifica di giornata 

Chiusdino 1,511 Km. 
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